
2013 AIA SWIM DIVE
QUALIFYING MEET CALENDAR

DATE INVITATIONAL MEET DIRECTOR SITE CONTACT INFO

SEPT.
9/7/2013 Mesa Relays Rick Rostain Westwood HS rarostai@mspaz.org   

9/13/2013 Knights Invite for Small Schools Richard Johnson Nozomi Aquatics Center jrebjohnson@msn.com
9/17/2013 Canyon State September Qualifier Mike Brown Canyon State Academy mbrown@riteofpassage.com
9/21/2013 Crim Swim Invite Jonathan Rochelle Valley Aquatic Center jrochelle@yumaed.org
9/21/2013 Wolves - Thunder Katie Kowalski Chandlers HS katierae@cox.net
9/28/2013 Coyote Classic Keyth Parker Skyline Aquatics Center kpparker@mpsaz.org
9/28/2013 PCDS Invite One Mike Maczuga Phoenix Country Day michaelmaczuga@cox.net
9/28/2013 Brophy/Xavier Invitational Pat O'Neill Brophy East Aquatics poneill@brophyprep.org

OCT.
10/2/2013 GUHSD Dive Competition Julie Patton Glendale HS julie.patton@guhsdaz.org
10/4-5/13 Blackhawk Swim & Dive Invite Breann Haney Williams Field Pool breann.haney@husd.org
10/5/2013 High School Classic J.L. Fergusson Hillenbrand Aquatic fordmeetentries@gmail.com
10/5/2013 Canyon State October Invite Mike Brown Canyon State Academy mbrown@riteofpassage.com
10/11/2013 GUHSD Dive Meet John Pierzcha Apollo HS john.pierzchala@guhsdaz.org
10/12/2013 Saturday Night Fever Katie Kowalski Chandler HS katierae@cox.net
10/12/2013 Marauder Invitational Brendon Kenney Cottonwood Aquatic Center marauders.swim@gmail.com
10/12/2013 Marana Tiger Last Chance Invite Joe Koellisch Marana H.S. Pool j.z.koellisch@maranausd.org
10/12/2013 Southwest Dive Invitational William Hunter Southwest Valley YMCA nickh2@cox.net
10/17/2013 Canyon State October Qualifier Mike Brown Canyon State Academy mbrown@riteofpassage.com
10/18/2013 PVUSD District Invite (Closed) Samantha Kramer Foothills Aquatic Center coachsamk@gmail.com
10/22/2013 PCDS Invite Two Mike Maczuga Phoenix Country Day michaelmaczuga@cox.net
10/22/2013 Puma Diving Invite Keddi Murrish Perry HS murrish.keddi@cusd80.com
10/23-24/13 Charger Invitational Melissa Ripley McClintock HS mbripley56@msn.com
10/26/2013 Craig Cummins Open Steve Hogen Skyline Aquatic Center smhogen@mpsaz.org
10/26/2013 Small School Championships Mike Maczuga Phoenix Country Day michaelmaczuga@cox.net
10/26/2013 Mike Ward Memorial Hank Matz Amphi Pool hank.matz@tusd1.org
10/29/2013 Scottsdale District Meet Erica McClurg Cactus Pool kmooney@susd.org
10/30/2013 Tempe All-City Meet Melissa Ripley McClintock HS mbripley56@msn.com
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2013 AIA SWIM DIVE
QUALIFYING MEET CALENDAR

NOV.
11/1-2/13 White Tanks Invite Samantha Kramer Surprise Aquatic Center coachsamk@gmail.com
11/1-2/13 Mesa HoHoKam City Meet Steve Hogen Kino Aquatic Center smhogen@mpsaz.org
11/1-2/13 Peoria District Championships Cris Dilworth Glendale C. C. 3dpromotions@integrity.com
11/1-2/13 Northwest Region Invite Cris Dilworth Glendale C. C. 3dpromotions@integrity.com
11/1-2/13 GUHSD John Pierzchala Sunrise Mountain Pool john.pierzchala@guhsdaz.org
11/1-2/13 Colorado River Team Championships Richard McClure Valley Aquatic Center rmcclure@yumaunion.org
11/1-2/13 Southern Arizona Regional Qualifier Chad Reister Oro Valley Aquatic Center criester@aol.com
11/1/2013 San Tan Shadows Justin Durham Chandler Aquatic Center durham.phillip@cusd80.com
11/2/2013 AMDG Invitational Pat O'Neill Brophy East Aquatics poneill@brophyprep.org
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